
OJ/S S19
28/01/2019
39918-2019-EN

External aid programmes - Services - Contract award notice - Restricted procedure 1 / 1

28/01/2019 S19
https://ted.europa.eu/
TED

External aid programmes - Services - Contract award notice - Restricted procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1 / 1

This notice in TED website: https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:39918-2019:TEXT:EN:HTML

Turkey-Ankara: Technical Assistance for Enhanced Capacity for Public Sector Accounting Standards (PSAS)
2019/S 019-039918

Location – Turkey, TR

Service Contract Award Notice

1. Publication reference
EuropeAid/139531/IH/SER/TR

2. Publication date of the contract notice
29.5.2018

3. Lot number and lot title
Not applicable.

4. Contract number and value
USLU/PSAS/TR2014/DG/02/RA-2/SER/021
1 725 000,00 EUR

5. Date of award of the contract
18.12.2018

6. Number of tenders received
4

7. Overall score of chosen tender
96,96 [(Technical score: 100) x 0,80 + (Financial score: 84,78) x 0,20].

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer
Güney Bağımsız Denetim ve Serbest Muhasebeci Mali Müşavirlik A.Ş. (TR) with its office at Maslak Mahallesi,
Eski Büyükdere Caddesi, No: 27, Daire: 58-60, Kat: 4-5, 34485, Sarıyer, İstanbul, Turkey, in consortium with
Ernst & Young et Associés (FR).

9. Duration of contract
18 months.

10. Contracting Authority
Central Finance and Contracts Unit (CFCU), Ankara, TURKEY

11. Legal basis
Regulation (EU) No. 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11.3.2014 laying down common
rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing external action and
Regulation (EU) No. 231/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11.3.2014 establishing an
Instrument for Pre-Accession Assistance (IPA II), OJ L 77, 15.3.2014, p.11. — See Annex A2 of the Practical
Guide.


